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10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNS
DNS

Licenca Dorsal
107882 619
109110 637
107476 108
109573 517
103017 543
107921 667
108262 1020
110166 1140
110194 1188
110273 1310
108244 969
100351 1662
101226 863
100499 171
108573 335
109028 653
102074 1534
109784 1227
100260 1646
101379 8737
101377 1483
107881 618
108030 774
108963 146
109702 1016

Nome

Filipe Rodrigues
Alexandre Silva
Tomas Matias

Lev Sosedov
Isaac Reis
Gongalo Garcia
Francisco Dias
Rodrigo Vitorino
Artur Mendes
Vasco Nava
Martim Carrageta
Gabriel Figueiredo
Dinis Palma
Felipe D\'Espiney Patricio
Tiago Matos
Gabriel Reis
Marcell Malhé
Miguel Fonseca
Davi Vieira
Gabriel Campos
Afonso Pires
Pedro Brand&o de Matos
Dinis Melim
Rodrigo Pereira
Miguel Braganga

Escaldo

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

Clube

AmoraSub/Associagdo Naval Amorense
AmoraSub/Associacdo Naval Amorense
CNATRIL Triatlo

AmoraSub/Associagdo Naval Amorense
Sporting Clube de Portugal

Palmela Desporto

Escola Triatlo Santo Anténio Evora
Sporting Clube de Portugal

Individual

CNATRIL Triatlo

Escola Triatlo Santo Anténio Evora
Clube de Natagdo da Amadora
AmoraSub/Associagdo Naval Amorense
CNATRIL Triatlo

CNATRIL Triatlo

Escola Triatlo Santo Anténio Evora
Outsystems Olimpico de Oeiras

SFRAA TRIATLO

AMICICLO GRANDOLA

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Sporting Clube de Portugal
AmoraSub/Associagdo Naval Amorense
TRIATLO - Santo André Sport Club
AmoraSub/Associacdo Naval Amorense
Escola Triatlo Santo Anténio Evora

Total

0:05:01
0:05:17
0:05:21
0:05:34
0:05:37
0:05:40
0:05:51
0:05:56
0:05:58
0:06:04
0:06:11
0:06:24
0:06:25
0:06:26
0:06:30
0:06:32
0:06:34
0:07:29
0:07:34
0:07:41
0:07:45
0:07:49
0:07:52
DNS
DNS

Delta

0:00:00
0:00:16
0:00:20
0:00:33
0:00:36
0:00:39
0:00:50
0:00:55
0:00:57
0:01:03
0:01:10
0:01:23
0:01:24
0:01:25
0:01:29
0:01:31
0:01:33
0:02:28
0:02:33
0:02:40
0:02:44
0:02:48
0:02:51



